
Printing-Bureau &printing problems
Private secretaries,Prime Minister
Privileges,diplomatie,& the provinces
Privy Council,

and Cabinet, distinction
and correspondence
and Eaternal Affairs
Governor-General as president
presidents
Prime Ministers as presidents

Promotions
Provincial governments and

Diplomatic privileges
Provincial representation abroad
Provincial representation proposed,

Latin America and Germany
Public Archives and Popeg
Public Records and Pope
Public Records, lamentable condition

in 1912

Rankin, Miss Grace
Read, Tohn E.
Recognition of U.S.S.R;

Cdn. Missions to
Recruitment, patronage resisted
Registry of E.A.
Renaud, Paul
Representation Abroad,Canadian,

1921-1943 (table)
to 1924
France
increase in departmental work
slow development
Washington, Pope's view
Air. Bennett objects

Riddell, Dr. Walter R.
Cdn. Advisory Officer, Geneva
enters Department 1925
High Commissioner,New Zealand
Sanctions Issue

Rive, Alfred
Roumania, relations with
Round Table Movement, Canadian

financial support
Round Table proposals
Roy, Hon. Philippe
Royal Commission,

on C.S.,1907 &establishment of E.A.
on CS.,report, 1908
Pope's submission to
on Public records, 1912

Royal titles, 1910
Royal tour, 1901
Russia, see U.S.S.R.
Russian language

St. Laurent, Rt.Hon. Louis,

Secy., of State for E.A., 1946
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511 PP
381,920 if
1423 if

105
107-114
103-127
103-104
582 if
106-7,582 if
1138 fP

1423 fY
1384-1392

1391-2
302
299

305,

404
1058-9

1300 fP
392-3
443 ff
431,1061
1205-1307
1207-8
709-790
783-786
839
786 if
318
888 ff

780-2,881
636
1282-3
988
1062
1304-5

741
740 ff
785 ff.,1244 ff

183-190
425
185-190
304
162-4
290 &n

1090

901,1518-9


