•	
Printing Bureau &printing problems	511 ff
Private secretaries, Prime Minister	381,920 ff
Privileges, diplomatic, & the provinces	1423 ff
Privy Council,	
and Cabinet, distinction	105
and correspondence	107-114
and External Affairs	103-127
Governor-General as president	103-104
presidents	582 ff
Prime Ministers as presidents	106-7,582 ff
Promotions	1138 ff
Provincial governments and	
Diplomatic privileges	1423 ff
Provincial representation abroad	1384-1392
Provincial representation proposed,	1001 1010
Latin America and Germany	1391-2
Public Archives and Pope9	302
Public Records and Pope	299
Public Records, lamentable condition	
in 1912	305
III 1712	
Rankin, Miss Grace	404
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1058-9
Read, John E.	1000-3
Recognition of U.S.S.R; Cdn. Missions to	1300 ff
	392 - 3
Recruitment, patronage resisted	443 ff
Registry of E.A.	
Renaud, Paul	431,1061
Representation Abroad, Canadian,	1205-1307
1921-1943 (table)	1207-8
to 1924	709-790
France	783-786
increase in departmental work	839
slow development	786 ff
Washington, Pope's view	318
Mr. Bennett objects	888 ff
Riddell, Dr. Walter R.	
Cdn. Advisory Officer, Geneva	780-2,881
enters Department 1925	636
High Commissioner, New Zealand	1282-3
Sanctions Issue	98 8
Rive, Alfred	1062
Roumania, relations with	1304-5
Round Table Movement, Canadian	
financial support	741
Round Table proposals	740 ff
Roy, Hon. Philippe	785 ff.,1244 ff
Royal Commission,	
on C.S., 1907 & establishment of E.A.	183-190
on CS., report, 1908	425
Pope's submission to	185-190
on Public records, 1912	304
Royal titles, 1910	162-4
Royal tour, 1901	290 &n
Russia, see U.S.S.R.	
Russian language	1090
•	
St. Laurent, Rt.Hon. Louis,	
Secy., of State for E.A., 1946	901,1518-9
• •	